
 

 

Project Image 

City of Campbell 
70 North First Street  
Campbell, CA 95008 –1423 

Location of Proposed Project 



 

Dear Campbell Resident,                  May 12, 2023 

The Community Development Director will be rendering a decision on the following project.  

Notice of Decision on Proposed Project 

Project Address: 860 Old Orchard Rd 

Zoning | Area Plan: R-1-16 | STANP  

Neighborhood Association(s): N/A 

File No: PLN-2023-48 

APN: 404-28-007  

Applicant: Crystal Evey 

Property Owner: Sharvila Patadia 

Application Type: Administrative Site and Architectural 
Review Permit  

- City of Campbell - 

Community Development Department 

70 N. First Street, Campbell CA 95008 

(408)866-2140 I planning@campbellca.gov 

Note: Applications may change after initial application submittal. 
To view the project plans, please scan the QR code. 

**Asistencia en Español disponible, 

Simplemente  marque (408) 866-2140 y pida traduccion en Español 

 

Decision by the Community Development Director is final unless an appeal is received in writing within 10 days of the decision  or submitted 

in writing to the City of Campbell Community Development Department, 70 N. First Street, Campbell, prior to the end of the appeal period. If 

you have questions  or comments regarding this application you may contact the Project Planner. 

Project Planner: Larissa Lomen, Assistant Planner 

Email Contact: larissal@campbellca.gov  

Phone Contact: (408) 866-2144 

 

Project Description:  

To allow a 310 square foot addition existing single-family dwelling. 

Comment Period:  

You have the opportunity to provide comment prior to the Director’s decision. 

The ten-day comment period for this application begins on May 12, 2023. If you have 
comments regarding this application must be submitted in writing  (including email) to 
the Planning Division before 5:00 p.m. on May 21, 2023. The Director with then consid-
er all comments submitted within this time period prior to a decision. No additional 
notice will be provided. 
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COVER SHEET:

PROJECT - DATA, DIRECTORY,

INDEX, SCOPE; VICINITY MAP;

AREA DIAGRAMS & CALCS.;

CODES USED

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS:

A0.1 COVER SHEET:

PROJECT - DATA, DIRECTORY, INDEX, SCOPE; VICINITY MAP;

AREA DIAGRAMS & CALCS.; CODES USED

T-1 TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

A1.1   SITE PLAN; SITE PHOTOGRAPHS

A2.1 EXISTING/DEMOLITION FLOOR PLAN; LEGEND

A2.2 EXISTING ELEVATIONS

A2.3 PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN; LEGEND
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FOR OFFICIAL CITY USE

REMODELING & ADDITION FOR

EVEY-HEREDIA RESIDENCE

860 OLD ORCHARD ROAD

CAMPBELL, CA 95008

PROJECT SITE

OWNER:

DESIGNER:

SHARVILA PATADIA

408-410-5946

sharvila@gmail.com

CRYSTAL EVEY & JOSE HEREDIA

860 OLD ORCHARD ROAD

CAMPBELL, CA 95008

cmevey03@gmail.com;  408-821-2856

jose.e.heredia@gmail.com; 408-533-3817

AREA CALCULATIONS:

AREA SF GROSS FAR

SF

(E) HOUSE: 1,580.8

(E) ADJ. STRUCTURE 1,063.8

(E) FLOOR AREA 2,644.6 2,644.6 15.5%

ADDITION:      310.1    310.1

TOTAL PROPOSED 2,954.7 17.3%       ALLOWABLE: 45%

AREA TO BE REMODELED    307

(E) BUILDING HEIGHT: ±13'-6"

PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT: ±14'-4"
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sharvila patadia

saratoga, ca

sharvila@gmail.com

408-410-5946

03.08.2023 PLANNING PERMIT

PROPOSED FRONT - WEST SIDE

PROPOSED AREA FLOOR DIAGRAM VICINITY MAP CODES USED

PROJECT DATA

SCOPE OF WORK:

· OWNERS PROPOSE TO REMODEL AND ADD TO THE KITCHEN & DINING AREA.

· THE ADDITION IS TO HAPPEN ON THE FRONT (WEST) SIDE OF THE HOUSE.

· THE ENTIRE HOUSE SHALL BE RE-ROOFED

· NO TREES ARE AFFECTED.

GOVERNING CODES:

· 2019 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS CODE

· 2019 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE

· CAMPBELL MUNICIPAL CODE

APN:               404-28-007

ZONING: R1-16; LDR/LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL

SAN TOMAS AREA NEIGHBORHOOD PLAN

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V-B

OCCUPANCY : R-3

ADDRESS:        860 OLD ORCHARD ROAD

CAMPBELL, CA 95008

SITE AREA:       17,100 SF

EXISTING FRONT - WEST SIDE
3

25711

10

8

9

PROJECT DATA:

SF

NET LOT SIZE 17,100

GROSS LOT SIZE (AREA TILL CENTER OF RD.) 21,369

LOT COVERAGE CALCS.:

PROPOSED AREA OF THE HOUSE +

(E) ADJACENT STRUCTURE   2,954.7

PROPOSED FRONT PORCH      189.0

(E) CARPORT      437.3

(E) REAR PORCH- NORTH, WEST & SOUTH SIDES      687.7

(E) GAZEBO      229.1

(E) SHED (NORTH SIDE)      101.2

(E) SHED (SOUTH SIDE)      109.4

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE   4,708.4      27.5%          ALLOWABLE 35%

(E) PARKING 2 CARS IN (E) CARPORT

EXISTING AREA FLOOR DIAGRAM

1/16":1'-0"

1/16":1'-0"

0 2' 4' 8' 16' 32'

0 2' 4' 8' 16' 32'

SCOPE OF WORK 4 1
PROJECT INDEX

PROJECT DIRECTORY
FRONT YARD IMPERVIOUS & PERVIOUS CALCULATIONS:

SF

FRONT YARD IN THE 25'-0" SETBACK 3,562.5

D/W IN THE 25'-0" SETBACK    425.5 11.9%       ALLOWABLE < 50%

6

SETBACKS:

PROVIDED REQUIRED

FRONT ±34'-9" 25'-0"

REAR ±25'-3" 25'-0"

LEFT - NORTH ±14'-0" > OF 8'-0" OR 60% OF 8'-8"

RIGHT- SOUTH ±19'-3" >  OF 10'-0" OR 60% OF 10'-6.5"

3/7/2023 7:02:10 PM

http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/
http://www.autodsys.com/


T-1

APN: 404-28-007

CITY OF CAMPBELL
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(E)  TO REMAIN, NO CHANGE PROPOSED

(E)  TO REMAIN, NO CHANGE PROPOSED
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